



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	1	659813110	ARM	LEVER
2	1	29020615	PLANSKIVE	FACE PLATE
3	1	678213650	SKIVE	WASHER
4	1	678213141	JUSTER	ADJUSTER
5	2	90102881	STÅLBOLT 8.8 M6X12 FZ	STEEL BOLT M6X12 FZ
6	1	678213200	HUS	HOUSE
8	1	678213220	PLADE	PLADE
9	3	319913350	SMØRENIPPEL	GREASE NIPPLE
10	1	678213250	LABEL	LABEL
11	2	26000408	SKRUE	SCREW
12	1	659813320	DÆKSEL	LID
13	1	659813330	LÅSERING	LOCKING RING
14	1	678213340	BEBEL GEAR	GEAR
15	1	411454	SEEGERRING	SNAP RING
16	1	600406000	KUGLELEJE	BEARING
17	1	678213370	KRUMTAP	CRANK
18	1	406402815	SEEGERRING	SNAP RING
19	2	678213411	KNIV	KNIFE
20	1	678213430	LEJE	BEARING
21	1	678206010	DÆKSEL	LID
22	1	678213441	DÆKSEL	LID
23	1	678213470	PAKNING	SEAL
24	4	678313450	BOLT	BOLT
25	1	678213460	FELT	FELT
26	1	387311750	SKRUE M6X19	SCREW
27	4	388011780	SKIVE	WASHER
28	3	659813510	SKRUE	SCREW
29	2	659813530	SKRUE	SCREW
30	1	678213540	GUIDE PLATE	HANDELBAR
31	1	678213550	PLADE	PLADE
32	2	678214470	MØTRIK	NUT
33	4	90100691	LÅSEMØTRIK 8.8 M6 FZ	LOCKING NUT M6 FZ
34	1	678213650	SKIVE	WASHER
35	1	659813430	LEJE	BEARING
36	1	406502212	SEEGERRING	SNAP RING
37	1	T400806010	AKSEL	AXLE
40	1	T400813630	GEAR (C)	GEAR
42	1	T400813650	FJEDER	SPRING
43	1	T400813660	PLADE	PLATE
44	1	T400813670	PAKNING	SEAL
45	1	T400813680	PAKNING	SEAL